
Full Name Primary Phone Email Address
Ash (Rafa) Abdelhak 8476443766 Ashgamesetmatch@yahoo.com
NEVILLE ALLEN 8472744007 NEVILLE@NBALLEN.COM
PingPing Bao 3129334493 pingbao@aol.com
Dariusz Bogdan 847-361-8054 d.bog555@gmail.com
Michael Brennan 312-286-7706 michael.brennan@cbexchange.com
Philip Calian 3122827027 pcalian@alumni.brown.edu
Philip Calian 3122827027 pcalian@alumni.brown.edu
Deborah Cassell 8473283867 debbiecassell@yahoo.com
Robert J. Ciukowski 8476778561 ciukowski@sbcglobal.net
Thomas Clark 8474240835 tns14@comcast.net
Jim Davis 847-869-2522 j.davis007@comcast.net
DARRELL DIXSON 847 677-2730 dd@darrelldixson.com
Benjamin Dooley 3122967259 bdooley1969@gmail.com
Mark Feldman 312.368.7084 mark.feldman@dlapiper.com
Mark Fessler 312 656-8483 mfessler@prontofinance.com
Brad Fujii 8479620327 bradfujii@gmail.com
Caroline Hays 3123302591 carolinelina@yahoo.com
Michael Heneghan 847-475-0661 mph@hdbcpa.com
Chris Isely 847 866 9518 chris.Isely@comcast.net
Greg Korak 8472567251 greg.korak@avon.com
Elizabeth Krupkin 312-320-1212 emhandler@yahoo.com
Richard M. Kuntz 312-203-1325 rkuntz@mindspring.com
Ginny Lazarus 8477911624 vlaz@comcast.net
Maya Lazarus 8475292623 vlaz@comcast.net
Billy Z Lin 8082275189 blin_da_kid@hotmail.com
Kevin Lookis 8473347531 kevinlookis@gmail.com
Jason Mantzouranis 2244251398 mantzouj@yahoo.com
Cibele Medrano 773-440-6481 cibelemedrano2@msn.com
Tom Pitt 773-281-5662 tom@tompitt.com
Tom Rebarchak 847-767-7034 tom@rebarchak.com
Konstantine T Savoy 8473281401 ksavoy@teskaassociates.com
Karen Scala 3126188046 scalamom5@aol.com
Tim Schreiber 217-390-2426 tim4814@gmail.com
Baird Smart 312-925-4000 smartb@earthlink.net
Daniel Song 8473476261 dsong44@gmail.com
William Stafford 8474916986 staffordw@gmail.com
Barney Straus 847-942-2080 barneystraus@gmail.com
Bruce Thornquist 6302632371 bthornquist@csd99.org
Cornelius Williams 2249997399 atty_cornelius_williams@hotmail.com
Gail Wilson 847-644-7142 gailawilson@gmail.com


